8 CANADIAN CONTRACT RECORD

April 9, 1902

cost $2,100; Wickett Bros,, brick resi-
dence on Winchester street,near Sumach,
cost $4,000, and another on Sackville
Plac2, cost 2,400.

CONTRACTS AWARDED.

NANAIMO, B. C.— Bridge across
Mill stream : G. Sage, contracior.

BANFF, N.W.T.—Extension to C, P,
R. hotel : J. Tompkins, Brockville, suc-
cessful tenderer ; estimated cost, $100,-
000.

VICTORIA, B.C.—1It 15 said that the
contract for sub-structure of Fraser river
bridge will be given to Armstrong &
Morrison, of Vancouver.

SAULT STE. MARIE, ONT.—Hus-
sey block : H. R, Halton, architect;
L. Telfer, general contractor ; Culliton &
Anstey, plumbing and steam heating.

WINNIPEG, MAN.,— Sub-contracts
for Strathcona bluck : Carpenter work,
structural iron and metallic ceiling,
George A. Mitchell ; painting, Bell
Co. ; boilers, Robb Engineering Co.,
Ambherst, N. S,

LONDON, ONT.—Sewer and storm
water drayr on Rectory and King streets:
Harding & Leathorn, contractors ; price
$3,100~"1 wenty thousand dellars Mid-
dlesex 4 per cent. have been sold to the
Gore Mutual Insurance Co., for §21,005,

ST. CATHARINES, ONT.— Four
tenders were received for construction of
concrete walks, as follows: D. G, Rowan,
1034 cents per foot (accepted) ; Newman
Bros., ta 7-8 cents ; Guelph Paving
Co., 11} cents ; R. Seacord, 13} cents ;
Mr. Rowan will aiso supply the curb
stone at 5o ceats per foot and 10 cents
additional for setting.

OTTAWA, ONT.—-Salisbury avenue
sewer: P. J. Hayden, succcss(ql'_’ge’n-

A.E.

on Moaday last decided that the 19 con-
tracts for concrete sidewalks on which
Stamsen & Blome, of Chicago, were the
lowest tenderers, should be done by day
labor, under the supervision of the city
engineer. -

STRATFORD, ONT.—J. A, Russell,
architect, has let contracts as follows :
Residence for Stephen Mallion, white
brick, with grey Ciedit Valley stone
trimmings— Masonry, James Stamp ;
.carpenter work, Ruston Bros.; plumbing,
heating, etc,, john Reid & Co.; plaster-
ing, Thomas Henderson ; painting and
glazing, F. Wickler, Residence for W,
J. McCulley—nlasonry, James Stamp ;
carpenter work, Kalbfleisch & Ambtust ;
plumbing, heating, etc., J. Meyers &.Co.;
pamnung and glazing, A, E, Cash;
plastering, F. Hassell, Storehouse for
the Barnesdale Trading Co.—Ruston
Bros., contractors ; two storeys, frame,
covered with metal siding and roofing.

ST. THOMAS, ONT.—For construc-
tion of cement sidewalks and curbing
tenders were received by (he council as
follows : Forest City Paving Co., Lon-
don—10X% cents per square foot, sand
finish ; granolithic, 12} cents per square
foot ; curbing, 20 cents per foot ; curb-
ing gutter, 39 cénts per foot ; curb with
walk, 12 cents per foot. Ponsford.Bros.—
Sidewalk, sand finish, per foot, 107
cents ; granolithic, 1354 cents ; curbing
gutte, 40 cents; cutb, 22 cents ; cutb
with walk, 16 cents. Silicia Barytic Co,,
Ingersoll— Sidewalk, sand finish, 10
cents per foot ; curbing and gutter, 25
cents ; curbing, 18 cents, curbing com-
bined with walk, 13 cents (accepted.)

Telfer Mfz. Co , 1wo N-adsil PRIy AR

Tﬁc?ér, 1.»’5; Sidatwe-sterey or and Notre
Dame street sewers ¢ Thomas Mc-
Laughlin, successfut tenderer, $2,795.—~
For four watering carts of 750 gallons
capacity each, thu Ottawa Car Works
tendered at $1,080, and George Heaman,
London, Ont., at $1,240, the former
being accepted.

PETERBOROUGH JONT.—Tke fol-
lowing tenders were received for purchase
of $230,000 waterworks debentures:
Hanson PRros, Montreal, $233,169, ac-
cepted ; G. A, Stimson & Co., Toronto,
$220,500 ; W. C. Brent, Toronto, $220,
106 ; E. A. Ames & Co., Toronto, $2319,-
73t 3 Dominion Securities Corporation,
Toronto, $217,416 ; Jose Parker & Co.,
Boston, $219,395.

NIAGARA FALLS, ONT.—For the
construction of Section 8 of the sewerage
system tenders were received by the
council as follows : Cole & McMurray,
6,100, and $2.25 per cubic yard in addi-
tion for rock excavation ; Bell & Lorenzo,
$6,18;, rock $2.25 , W. F. Grant & Co,
Toronto, $5,550, rock $3.50; A. ]
Brown, Toronto, $5,172, rock $3.50 ; E.
Fraser, $6,000, tock $2.70; Rowan &
Elliott, St. Cathannes, $7,995. rock
$2.00 ; W. H. Ceokman, agara Falls,
N. Y. $5.928, rock $2.50 ; Barry &
McMordy, 35,990, rock $2.20. The
tender of Barry & McMordy has been
accepted.

TORONTO, ONT.— Asphalt pave-
ment or Park road : Barber Asphalt
Paving Co., tontractors, $5,425—A. R
Denison, architect, has let the conmyract
for six small houses for H. Muntz, Bell-
woods avenue, to John Wilson, cost

about $6,600.—Same architect has ac-
cepned the following tenders for a large
boarding house on Centre {sland for
Mrs. Duckworth : Carpenter work, A
B. Coleman, $5,690 ; metal work, A. B.
Ormsby & Co., $172 ; plastering, Duck-

worth Bros., $1,445 ; painting, J. ]. Brea- -

pan, $700. The plumbing _and‘drains
will cost about $350.—~The city cotncil

— BA NS, |
18 King Street Bast, TORONTU.
Buy and Sell

GOVERNMENT, RAILROAD and

MUNICIPAL SECURITIES,

ATES& Co. WORKS COMPANY,

Lyons Electrle Co. - Brantford, Ont,

Contractora, Speciatists, General Supplies.
Close Figures on igh Class Work

Beams
Channels
Angles

Plates
etCe—

2000 Tons

For Sale By

HAMILTON BRIDGE

LIMITED,

__ _Hamilton, - Capada

SEND FOR STOCK LIST,..

Long Distance Telephone 630

Portland Cement..

ANt

SPORTLAND &
ATLAS
e, CEME

oty s m‘ét

argest Hakers 1a.the Wardd.

HiGHERST »-GRA, DE

SOLE AGENTS ~esrwun

Bewnouse, Diton & Go.

80 St. Francois Xauvier Street,

MONmﬁEAL

BELLHOUSE, DILLON & co.,

30 St.Francois Xavier St., Montreal

Sole Agents for the Compagnie Gunerale d¢s Asplaites de France (Rozk Asphalt)

ORTLAND
CEMENT

Paving and Fire Brick & Specialty

NORT'S CONGOR” BRAND AWARDED FIRST PR

NORTH

«HYCKRREORE * and '‘WHITR CROSS'’ Brands

IZE AND GOLD NEDAL AT TRE ANTWERP EXRIBITION

'S GONDOR

g
ALEX.

PORTLAND GEMENT §

Sewer Pipes
Fire Bricks

Fire Clay
BREMNER

50 Blgury Straei, MONTREAL -




